
S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

Government Degree College - Bodhan 

List of Students got good Ranks and Joined in Higher Educational Institutions. (A.Y 2021-22) 

NAMEOF THE STUDENT 

BAGANALA ARUN 

GANDEWAD LAVANYA 

PADAMPALLY NEHA 

SINGARAM BALRAJ 

Department of Botany 

In charge 
Dept.of Botany 

H.T.NO 

19055007445506 

19055007445511 

19055007445522 

19055007445020 

COURSE RANK 

BZC II 
YR 

BZC I|I 

YR 

BZC I| 
YR 

BZC I|I 
YR 

597 

680 

440 

2323 

COURSE 
JOINED 

M.Sc Botany 

BODHAN 

M.Sc Botany 

CSSYSRTOR 
IQAC 

M.Sc Botany 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION 

Not joined in P.G 

Telangana university campus 

Telangana university campus 

Giriraj Govt P.G College, NZB 

Rncine 
Govt Degree Colege 
Bodhen, Dt Nizamabed 
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