## Government Degree College – Bodhan

## Department of Botany

List of Students got good Ranks and Joined in Higher Educational Institutions. (A.Y 2021-22)

S.NO	NAMEOF THE STUDENT	H.T.NO	COURSE	RANK	COURSE JOINED	NAME OF THE INSTITUTION
1	BAGANALA ARUN	19055007445506	BZC III YR	597	Not joined in P.G	
2	GANDEWAD LAVANYA	19055007445511	BZC III YR	680	M.Sc Botany	Telangana university campus
3	PADAMPALLY NEHA	19055007445522	BZC III YR	440	M.Sc Botany	Telangana university campus
4	SINGARAM BALRAJ	19055007445020	BZC III YR	2323	M.Sc Botany	Giriraj Govt P.G College,NZB

In charge Dept.of Botany CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC
GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE
BODHAN

Principal Principal Govt. Degree College Bodhan, Dist: Nizamabad